

Please complete ASAP and return to: Denise Alcock E: dalcock@pacrimhospitality.com

T: 902-401-6662

## **SPONSORSHIPS**

## **Contact Information**

Organization		
Address		
City Postal Code _		Postal Code
Phone	Ema	il
Contact Name & Title		
Sponsorship Levels		Presenting Partner \$10,000  Invitation to Pre-Tournament reception One team of four One hole sponsorship
We pledge to support the 2019 Caboteer Invitational Golf Tournament at the following levels:		
x \$10,000	Presenting Partner	<ul> <li>Logo on all event materials</li> <li>Presenting Partner of the tournament dinner</li> <li>Senior company representative to make welcoming remarks at the tournament dinner</li> </ul>
x \$5,000	Major Partner	
x \$1,500	Hole Partner	Corporate signage at all event functions
Please enter a brief description of auction Item below.	Auction Partner	<ul> <li>Corporate logo on Caboteer Invitational website</li> <li>Thank you on Caboteer Invitational website</li> <li>First right of refusal as Presenting Partner for the 2020</li> </ul>
Value: \$  Total Pledged Sponsorship: \$  Sponsor Payment Options  Please make cheques payable to:		Major Partner \$5,000     Invitation to our Pre-Tournament reception     One team of four     Logo on all event promotional materials     Corporate logo on signage at the Pre-Tournament reception & brunch     Acknowledgement of and thank you on the Caboteer Invitational website      First right of refusal as a Major Partner for the 2020 Caboteer Invitational
Caboteer Invitational	uite 220, Bedford, NS B4A 0C1	
□ Payment Option #1	Please invoice us	<ul> <li>Hole Partner \$1,500</li> <li>Invitation to the Pre-Tournament reception</li> </ul>
☐ Payment Option #2	Cheque (Payable above)	<ul> <li>Corporate logo on hole signage</li> <li>Corporate logo on Caboteer Invitational website</li> </ul>
☐ Payment Option #3	Credit Card	Acknowledgement of and thank you for your support on the Caboteer Invitational website
Please choose:   Visa	Master Card   Amex	
Name on Card:		Auction Partner
Card #:		<ul> <li>Acknowledgement of and thank you for your support on the Caboteer Invitational website and Give Kids the World Newsletter</li> </ul>
Payments due in Advance of the Tournament. For more information, please visit our website @ www.caboteerinvitational.com		All proceeds from this Invitational will go to <b>Give Kids the</b> World – www.gktw.org